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Form PTO-1594 RECORDATICN FORM COVER SHEET UISIL?EPQREFNE ?F dCDMI\qu&(f:E
(Rav. 10A02) .S. Patent and Trademarl ice
OME No. 0651-0027 (axp. 8/30/2006) T RAD EMARKS 0 N L‘Y
Tab setings == = 4 4 k J 4 k 4  J  J
To the Honorable Commissionar of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original decuments or copy tharaof.
1. Name of convaying party{ies): 2, Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
CIBER, Inc. Intermnal
Addrgss:MAC 07301—037
Individual(s Association
L] " [] A | strest Address: 1740 Broadway
|:| General Parthershlp I:l Limited Partnership b a0274
in DEnver . .
Corporation-State Gity: State:_SO_Zip: 8027
D Other [ Inclividual(s) citizenship.

Association

Additional name(s) of eonveying party(ies) attached? [_JYes[«]No I:I General Partnarship,

3. Nature of conveyance: I:I Limited Partnership
[ ] Assignment [] Merger [[] comoration-State
[] security Agreement [[] change of Name [ other
oth Terrinatden and Releass of Patant and Tradamsrk Saaurlly It agslgnea le not domlclled in the Unlted States, asic
al sgrenmant rapresantative deslgnation la attached: Yas N
: . 04-05-04 (Ceslgnations must be A separatn dosLMBAT T A88IgN )
Execution Date: Addltianal name(s) & addresa( es) attached? E Yoo Mo

4, Appllcation number(s) or registration number{s):

A. Trademark Application No.{(s) 75709538,
78114503, 76384129 and 75893174

Additiorat number(s) attached  [¢*] Yes [T No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondencs 6. Total number of applications and
concerning decument should be mailed: registrations involved:. ... /

MNamea: Linda M. Ziﬂ"lmermann

B. Trademark Ragistration Na.(s) See attached list

7. Total fes (37 CFR 3.41).......ovcoverenn § 56000

El Enclosad

Authorized to be charged to daposlt account

Internal Address:

Dorsey & Whitney LLP
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Strest Addrass: 170 . Main St., Suite 500 8. Daposit account number:
04-1415 (Dorsey & Whitney, LLF)
City: SALAKE gpape U zipB4101
DGO NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Signatura,

NS
James Paters s D_iu« April 16, 2004
Narne of Person Signing dignature Date
7

Total number of pages Inoluding covar shaal, allochitents, and doaumont:

Mail documents to be recerded with regquirad covar shaet lnfomation to:
Gommbktionat of Patent & Trademarka, Box Assignmeants
Washlngton, 0.&. 20231
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Mark
DTA
Ciberjobs
Ciber
Ciber
I
Always Able
Bit
BIT
Cibrmaintenance
Cibrscope
Cibrworks
Cibr2000
Optimized Delivery Model

DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP-SLC

UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS
Page 2 of Coversheet

CIBER, Ine.

Registrations

Registration Number

1,340,453
2,730,136
1,185,100
1,479,942
2,708,937
2,727,335
1,747,595
2,047,471
2,019,841
2,019,843
2,022,533
2,043,580
2,726,632

Registration Date

06/11/85
06/24/03
01/05/82
03/08/88
04/22/03
06/17/03
01/19/93
03/25/97
11/26/96
11/26/96
12/10/96
03/11/97
06/17/03

TRADEMARK
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TERMINATION AND RELEASE
OF
PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY
AGREEMENT dated as of April 5 , 2004, by WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. (the “Secured

Party™).

WHEREAS, CIBER, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the “Grantor’) and the Secured Party
entered into a Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of August 15, 2003 (ithe
“Security Agreement”™) which Security Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent
and Trademark Office on August 27, 2003, at Reel 002812, Frame 0153 for the purpose of
collateral security for all indebtedness and obligations of the Grantor to the Secured Party arising
under a certain Credit Agreement (as defined in the Security Agreement);

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Credit Agreement and the Security Agreement, the Grantor
pledged and assigned to the Secured Party, and granted the Secured Party a security interest with
power of sale in, the Patents (as defined in the Security Agreement), including without limitation
the patents listed on Exhibit A hereto, and the Trademarks (as defined in the Security
Agreement) including, without limitation, the marks listed on Exhibit B hereto. The Patents and
the Trademarks are referred to herein collectively as the “Intellectual Property™; and

WHEREAS, the Secured Party has agreed to terminate and release its security interest in
the Intellectual Property as herein provided:

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration the Secured Party hereby terminates
and releases its security interest in the Intellectual Property, including without limitation the
Patents listed on Exhibit A hereto and the Trademarks listed on Exhibit B hereto, and the
Secured Party hereby assigns and transfers to the Grantor, without representation, warranty or
recourse, all of the Secured Party’s right, title and interest in and to such Intellectual Property,
effective as of the date set forth above.

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

By: <
Name\ John B. Hall
Title: ice President

4849-6458-64096M

TRADEMARK
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|
CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF COLORADO )
) 88.
CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER )

i i
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thlsr-;-_:’ day of April,
2004, by John R. Hall, a Vice President of Wells Fargo Bank N.A., on behalf of Wells Fargo

o (Lo e Qe

Notary Public

DENISE M. ROUSE
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF GOLORARO

- ;r.; Gommlssuo;n Expires 1 1/05/2007

4849-6458-6496\1
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REEL: 002834 FRAME: 0033



RI 14:53 FAX 801 933 7373

Title

Title

Title

138540011

DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP-SLC

EXHIBIT A

UNITED STATES ISSUED PATENTS

Patent Number

NONE
UNITED STATES PATENT APPLICATIONS

Serial Number

NONE

FOREIGN ISSUED PATENTS

Issue Date

Filing Date

Country Patent Number Issue Date
NONE
TRADEMARK
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DORSEY & WHITNEY LLF/SLC

EXHIBIT B

UNITED STATES ISSUED TRADEMARKS, SERVICE MARKS
AND COLLECTIVE MEMBERSHIP MARKS

Mark
DTA.
Ciberjobs
Ciber
Ciber
I
Always Able
Bit
BIT
Cibrmaintenance
Cibrscope
Cibrworks
Cibr2000
Optimized Delivery Model

Mark
PM RX
Ciberspace
Ciber
E.acceleration

4849-6458-6496\1

REGISTRATIONS

Registration Number
1,340,453
2,730,136
1,185,100
1,479,942
2,708,937
2,727,335
1,747,595
2,047,471
2,019,841
2,019,843
2,022,533
2,043,580
2,726,632

APPLICATIONS

Serial Number .
75-709,538
78-114,503
76-384,129
75-893,174

COLLECTIVE MEMBERSHIP MARKS

NONE

UNREGISTERED MARKS

NONE

Registration Date

06/11/85
06/24/03
01/05/82
03/08/88
04/22/03
06/17/03
01/19/93
03/25/97
11/26/96
11/26/96
12/10/96
03/11/97
06/17/03

Filed Date

05/19/99
03/13/02
03/13/02
01/10/00

TRADEMARK
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FOREIGN APPLICATIONS

Title

CIBER. (Stylised)

CIBER (Stylised)

CIBER (Stylised)

434964586496\

DORSEY & WHITNEY LLE/SLC

Country |

Europe Community
Trade Mark

Hungary

Norway

Foog

Trademark Issue Date
Number
3072171 Pending
MO300989 Pending
200302135 Pending
TRADEMARK
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C D DORSEY

DORSEY & WHITNEY LLF

FAX COVER SHEET

The information containad [n this facsimile message, if 2 client of this firm is @ named addressee, or the messade s otherwise intended for a client, is
prasumptively legally privileged and confidential information. If you are not a hamed addrassea, or If there Is any reason lo belisve that you rmay have
received this message In arrar, (1) do not read the message below; (2) do not distribute or copy this facsimile; and (3) please Immadiately call us collect
at the number of the sender below.

TOTAL # OF PAGES:

DATE: April 16, 2004 (INCLUDING THIS COVER SHEET) 9
TO: ASSIGNMENT DIVISION FAX #: (703) 306-5995
FIRM NAME: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE PHONE #: (703) 308-9723
REFERENC
LOCATION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231 E#
FROM: Diane Haney ATTORNEY Linda Zimmermann
PHONE #: (801) 933-7376 EMAIL: haney.diane@dorsey.com
FAX (801) 933-7373

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSMISSION BY FACSIMILE (37 CFR 1.8)

| hereby certify that the following are being transmitted by facsimile to the United States Patent and
Trademark Office, Fax No. (703) 306-5995 on April 16, 2004,

1. Trademark Recordation Form Caver Sheet Form PTO 1524 (2 Pages)

2. Termination and Release of Patent and Trademark Security Agreement,
dated April 5, 2004 (5 Pages)

3. Duplicate Copy of Form PTQ 1594 for payment by deposit account (1 Page)

Diane Haney, Legal Secretgﬁy—J

ORIGINAL WILL BE SENT VIA: |:| MAIL |:] E-MAIL |:| MESSENGER |:| AIR COURIER E WILL NOT BE SENT
PLEASE CONTACT DIANE HANEY AT (801) 933-7373 IF THIS TRANSMISSION IS INCOMPLETE OR CANNOT BE READ.

REFERENCE #

DORSEY & WHITNEY LLLP - WWW.DORSEY.COM - T BO1.932.7260 - F 801.933.7373
170 SOQUTH MAIN STREET - SUITE 90C - SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 24101-14588

[ =3 [ N T N e N ELROHE EY=F.Y

TRADEMARK
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DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP/SLC

doo2

RECORDATICN FORM COVER SHEET .5, DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Form PTO-1594
LL3S, Patent and Tradarmark Office

Rev. 10202) TRADEMARKS ONLY

OMB No. 0851-0027 {axp. 6/30/2005)
Tabsetings > Y 4 v 4 v ) 4 Y

Ta the Honorable Comtmissloner of Patants and Tradamarks: Pleasa racord the attachad ofginal documeants or copy theraof,

2. Name and address of recelving party(ies)

1. Name of conveying party{ies).
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A,

Name:
CIBER, Ine. |mternal
Address:MAC C7301.037
|:| Individual(s) I:I Assoclation
St - 1740 Broadwa
|:| Ganeral Partnershlp |:| Limited Partharship raat:ddress Y
Corporation-State City:_Donver State:_CC0_2Zip: 80274
D Other D Individual(s) citizenship
Association
Additional narme(s) of conveying party(ee) attachad? [ Yes[v]No D General Parinership,
3. Nature of conveyance: D Limited Partnership
I:' Assignment |:| Merger D Cormporation-State
I:l Security Agreement D Change of Name EI Other
Other ;:r:ﬁnln:r:'n and Relaass of Patant and Trademak Sacurity m::lgm:‘:‘fﬂ"i:l:;";ﬂfi;“aﬁ':cggfd Stat:,z‘aaflm::ﬂc
. 04-05-04 {Dealgnations muat ba a separate daauman § El )
Execution Date: ‘ Additiensl neme(a) & address( as) aitachad‘j? a'\‘sfﬂfnﬁfﬂt Na
4. Application numbear(s) or registration number(s):
75709538, B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See attached list

A, Trademark Application No.(s}
78114503, 76384129 and 75893174

Additional number(s) attached m Yes I:I No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and
concerning decument should be malled: ragistrations involved: ...,
Name: Linda M. Zimmermann

7. Total fee (37 CER 3.41)..vvcrvrereeee... $_680.00

Internal Address:

[:l Enclosed

Authorized i be charged to deposit acsount

Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Street Address: 170 5. Maln St., Suite 800 8. Daposit account nurmber:
04-1415 (Dorsey & Whitney, LLP)
C.ity:_SE"t Lgk_e____“ State: UT_ Zip:84101
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Signatura,

=y
James Paters et ﬁu‘ﬂﬂ April 16, 2004

Name of Person Signing Eflgnature - [Date
Total number of pagas Including covar sheat, atlachmenta, and documsnt: _
Mall doutimants to be recorded with required cover sheat Information to!
Commizeionar of Patent & Tradematks, Box Asslgnments
Washinglon, 0., 20231

RECORDED: 04/16/2004 REEL: 002834 FRAME

: 0038



