DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP/SLC

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMA	- UO D-444 Office				
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	▼ ▼ ▼ ▼				
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CIBER, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Termination and Release of Patent and Trademark Security Agreement Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. Internal Address: MAC C7301-037 Street Address: 1740 Broadway City: Denver State: CO_Zip: 80274 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignes is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic				
Execution Date: 04-05-04 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 75709538, A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78114503, 76384129 and 75893174	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
Additional number(s) at	ttached 🗸 Yes 🦳 No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Name: Linda M. Zimmermann Internal Address: Dorsey & Whitney LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$680.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 170 S. Main St., Suite 900	8. Deposit account number: 04-1415 (Dorsey & Whitney, LLP)				
City: Sait Lake State: UT Zip:84101 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Signature.	O. La April 16, 2004				
James Peters Vauno , Name of Person Signing S	fignature Date				
<u> </u>	ver sheel, attachments, and document:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS Page 2 of Coversheet

CIBER, Inc.

Registrations

<u>Mark</u>	Registration Number	Registration Date
DTA	1,340,453	06/11/85
Ciberjobs	2,730,136	06/24/03
Ciber	1,185,100	01/05/82
Ciber	1,479,942	03/08/88
I	2,708,937	04/22/03
Always Able	2,727,335	06/17/03
Bit	1,747,595	01/19/93
BIT	2,047,471	03/25/97
Cibrmaintenance	2,019,841	11/26/96
Cibrscope	2,019,843	11/26/96
Cibrworks	2,022,533	12/10/96
Cibr2000	2,043,580	03/11/97
Optimized Delivery Model	2,726,632	06/17/03

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT dated as of April <u>5</u>, 2004, by WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. (the "Secured Party").

WHEREAS, CIBER, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Grantor") and the Secured Party entered into a Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of August 15, 2003 (the "Security Agreement") which Security Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 27, 2003, at Reel 002812, Frame 0153 for the purpose of collateral security for all indebtedness and obligations of the Grantor to the Secured Party arising under a certain Credit Agreement (as defined in the Security Agreement);

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Credit Agreement and the Security Agreement, the Grantor pledged and assigned to the Secured Party, and granted the Secured Party a security interest with power of sale in, the Patents (as defined in the Security Agreement), including without limitation the patents listed on Exhibit A hereto, and the Trademarks (as defined in the Security Agreement) including, without limitation, the marks listed on Exhibit B hereto. The Patents and the Trademarks are referred to herein collectively as the "Intellectual Property"; and

WHEREAS, the Secured Party has agreed to terminate and release its security interest in the Intellectual Property as herein provided:

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration the Secured Party hereby terminates and releases its security interest in the Intellectual Property, including without limitation the Patents listed on Exhibit A hereto and the Trademarks listed on Exhibit B hereto, and the Secured Party hereby assigns and transfers to the Grantor, without representation, warranty or recourse, all of the Secured Party's right, title and interest in and to such Intellectual Property, effective as of the date set forth above.

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

Name: John B. Hall

Title: Vice President

4849-6458-6496\1

STATE OF COLORADO My Commission Expires 11/05/2007

CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF COLORADO)
) ss.
CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER	.)
	th
The foregoing instrum	ent was acknowledged before me this $\frac{1}{2}$ day of April,
	ent of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., on behalf of Wells Fargo
Bank, N.A.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date, 1471.	
	$(/)_{\alpha}$ $(/)_{\alpha}$
	Thurs in your
and the same of th	Notary Public
DENISE M. ROUSE	
NOTARY PUBLIC	

4849-6458-6496\1

<u>Title</u>

EXHIBIT A

UNITED STATES ISSUED PATENTS

Patent Number Issue Date

NONE

UNITED STATES PATENT APPLICATIONS

<u>Title</u> <u>Serial Number</u> Filing Date

NONE

FOREIGN ISSUED PATENTS

<u>Title</u> Patent Number Issue Date <u>Country</u>

NONE

158-6496\I

EXHIBIT B

UNITED STATES ISSUED TRADEMARKS, SERVICE MARKS AND COLLECTIVE MEMBERSHIP MARKS

REGISTRATIONS

<u>Mark</u>	 Registration Number	Registration Date
DTA	1,340,453	06/11/85
Ciberjobs	2,730,136	06/24/03
Ciber	1,185,100	01/05/82
Ciber	1,479,942	03/08/88
I	2,708,937	04/22/03
Always Able	2,727,335	06/17/03
Bit	1,747,595	01/19/93
BIT	2,047,471	03/25/97
Cibrmaintenance	2,019,841	11/26/96
Cibrscope	2,019,843	11/26/96
Cibrworks	2,022,533	12/10/96
Cibr2000	2,043,580	03/11/97
Optimized Delivery Model	2,726,632	06/17/03

APPLICATIONS

<u>Mark</u>	Serial Number	Filed Date
PM RX	75-709,538	05/19/99
Ciberspace	78-114,503	03/13/02
Ciber	76-384,129	03/13/02
E.acceleration	75-893,174	01/10/00

COLLECTIVE MEMBERSHIP MARKS

NONE

<u>UNREGISTERED MARKS</u>

NONE

4849-6458-6496\1 **TRADEMARK**

REEL: 002834 FRAME: 0035

FOREIGN APPLICATIONS

<u>Title</u>	Country	<u>Trademark</u>	<u>Issue Date</u>
CIBER (Stylised)	Europe Community Trade Mark	<u>Number</u> 3072171	Pending
CIBER (Stylised)	Hungary	M0300989	Pending
CIBER (Stylised)	Norway	200302135	Pending

4849-6458-6496\I



FAX COVER SHEET

The information contained in this facsimile message, if a client of this firm is a named addressee, or the message is otherwise intended for a client, is presumptively legally privileged and confidential information. If you are not a named addressee, or if there is any reason to believe that you may have received this message in error, (1) do not read the message below; (2) do not distribute or copy this facsimile; and (3) please immediately call us collect at the number of the sender below.

DATE:	April 16, 2004	TOTAL # OF (INCLUDING	PAGES: THIS COVER SHEET) 9
TO:	ASSIGNMENT DIVISION	FAX#:	(703) 306-5995
FIRM NAME:	U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE	PHONE #:	(703) 308-9723
LOCATION	WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231	REFERENC E #	
FROM:	Diane Haney	ATTORNEY	Lînda Zimmermann
PHONE #:	(801) 933-7376	EMAIL:	haney.diane@dorsey.com
		FAX	(801) 933-7373

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSMISSION BY FACSIMILE (37 CFR 1.8)

I hereby certify that the following are being transmitted by facsimile to the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Fax No. (703) 306-5995 on April 16, 2004.

- Trademark Recordation Form Cover Sheet Form PTO 1594 (2 Pages)
- Termination and Release of Patent and Trademark Security Agreement, dated April 5, 2004 (5 Pages)
- Duplicate Copy of Form PTO 1594 for payment by deposit account (1 Page)

Diane Haney, Legal Secretary

ORIGINAL WILL BE SENT VIA:		MAIL	:	E-MAIL		MESSENGER		AIR COURIER	X	WILL NOT BE SENT
PLEASE CONTACT DIAN	IE H	ANEY AT (8	301)	933-7373 I	F TH	IS TRANSMISSIO	N IS	INCOMPLETE OF	R C/	ANNOT BE READ.

REFERENCE #

DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP - WWW.DORSEY.COM - T 801.933.7360 - F 801.933.7373 170 SOUTH MAIN STREET - SUITE 900 - SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH \$4101-1655

USA CANADA EUROPE ASIA

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	<u> </u>				
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CIBER, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: Termination and Release of Patent and Trademork Security Agraemont	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assigned is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative destanation is attached: Yea No				
Execution Date: 04-05-04	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75709538, 78114503, 76384129 and 75893174 Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See attached list				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and				
concerning document should be malled: Name: Linda M. Zimmermann	registrations involved:				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 680.00				
Dorsey & Whitney LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 170 S. Main St., Suite 900	8. Deposit account number: 04-1415 (Dorsey & Whitney, LLP)				
City: Salt Lake State: UT Zip:84101					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Signature, James Peters	Outro April 16, 2004				
Name of Person Signing S	gnature 7 Date				
Total number of pages including cow	er sheet, attachmenta, and document:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to; Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, U.C. 20231

RECORDED: 04/16/2004